15 Eyliil 2021 Garsamba

9. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S At ismi
1 1.KARATURBO
2 2.MRANBEY
3 3.DUMRUL
4 4 MARUF TAY
5 5.ALTIN KRAL
6 6.HEDEFE KOS
7 7 BAGRIYANIK
8 8.POYRAZIM
9 9.MRZINAR
10  10.AKUSTIK
11 11.0ZYAZAR

12 12.NUR SALKIM
13 13.GULAYFER

14 14.CIKMAZOGLU
15 15.MAZLUMZULFIKAR
16 16.ESENTEPELI
17 17 KARASOVALYE
18 18.ZBIRAK

19  19.ULUBILGE

20 20.BITURBO

21 21.0zALP

22 22, RUMELIHISARI
23 23 KESTEBATA
24 24 NAZDARIM

25 25MHRIBANKAYA
26 26.SEKERSEVGI
27  27.DELICIHAN

28 28 KILAWZAGASI

1.)50.500 &

Yas
9yka
Syaa
4yka
Tyaa
8yaa
Syka
6yka
Tyaa
S5yka
7yka
S5yka
Syak
Syak
Tyka
6yka
Syaa
7yaa
Syaa
Syaa
Byaa
Syaa
4ykk
Syaa
Syak
S5yka
6ykk
12yka
Byaa

Deklareler

Handikap 16/DHT/H3
2.)20.200 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
TURBO - TOMURCLK 61
SIVSEGINOGLU - AHUCEREN 0
SIVSEGINOGLU - SIPAL 56
KARA YAGZ - MEVHBE 56
TOSUR- ALTINKIR 57,5
KIRIVHAN - SINE 53
ASILZADE - BEHRE9 0
AYABAKAN- LK KIZ 0
BOLKAR - HABERGUVERCN 54
HABERBATUR - EFEKIZI 0
SIMSEGINOGLU - GNKIZ 0
YALAZ - AKNUR 51,5
GOBAKBEY - FERVANE 51
KARATAS - AKCKVAZ 50
TURBO- ALSEVDA 50
KURUSAGA - CANGUZAL 0
YALAZ - TOPAZ 50
ALTAHA - HARKA 0
SOVALYE- OZDILBER 50
TURBO - ISMGUL 50
TURBO - SAHRAGIZEL 0
TURBO - GOZYASI 0
ATKBEY - OMIRIM 0
TOSUR- CANEVIM 0
QOKER - ASRNKIZ 0
BOLKAR- TUTSU 0
YASARCK - TOMURCLK 0
YILMAZER - BMOCAN 0

Jokey
H.ALTUNDAG
Kosmaz
Y.GELIKBAS
B.SARIDAL
VKIZvAZ
F.CETINBAS
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
N.ALTIN
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Y.CENGIZ
L AKYAWZ
UMUT DEMR
| KATAR
Kosmaz
C.TEPE
Kosmaz
MB.CAKMAK
MEH.PARLAK
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

3.)10.100 ¢

Sahip
MEHMET EMIN DEMIRKAPU
MEHMET KAPLAN
MEHMET DEMIRKAPI
HALIL TURAN
GOKHAN YILDIZ
MEHMET TURKERI
SIDDIK KAYA
AYSEL YAWWZ
OZAN TANIYIT
ATALAY TURAN
OMER DOGAN
YASIN TEKTAS
MEHMET KUGUKGAY
ISMAIL CizZIK
MEHMET EMIN DEMIRKAPU
ALi CizIK
MEHMET CAN CiZIK
SUKRU POLAT
UGUR KAZANCI
HALIL ASLAN
IDRIS UNLU
GULSUN GIRAY
ABDULBAK] OZKAN
GUNAYDIN SAGAN
KADRIYE KAYA
MUHAMIVED AL SEVGILI
MEHMET EMIN DEMIRKAPU
MEHMET EMIN DEMIRKAPU

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4)5050 ¢

Antrendrii
F.EAKIL
O.GORMEZ
MKARALI
V.CizIK
MKARALI
V.CizIK
MEH.POLAT
GKOSE
SKURT
GKOSE
MGUNDUZ
V.GizIK
SKURT
MAHMUT DOGAN
F.EAKIL
O.GORMEZ
O.GORMEZ
SKURT
F.E.AKIL
MEH.ASLAN
MASLAN
S.EREN
N.CAMUZ
SKURT
MASLAN
ATOPRAK
F.E.AKIL
F.E.AKIL

HP
64
59
58
56
53
50
49
48
46
43
43
41
40
38
36
35
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
26
22
18
36
40

Son6 Y.
901206
10690-0
711461
059080
5401-99
59-5940
700800
226040
3-40008
8560-00
640556
227761
142502
610530
404584
310697
099503
045000
084710
476-085
410404
000000
574566
6-00006
000408
0-00000
008190
992581



